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07-10-2023
14-10- 2023
22-10- 2023
28-10- 2023
11-11-2023
18- 11- 2023
25-11-2023
02-12-2023
09-12-2023
16-12- 2023
13-01- 2024
20-01- 2024
27-01-2024
03-02-2024
17-02- 2024
24-02- 2024
02-03-2024
09- 03-2024
16- 03- 2024
23-03-2024
06- 04- 2024
13- 04- 2024
21-04-2024
27-04-2024
04- 05- 2024

LOCAL
At. Paso ",gp
C.D. 35600 %%
At. Paso ",gp
U. D. Longuera E
At. Paso ",gp
C.D. Tenerife %
Las Pal mas ﬁv
At. Paso ‘g
Charco At. AETQ
At. Paso ",g;
G an Canari a @
At. Paso ‘r,gp
C.D. Marino (i
At. Paso ",gp
Bco. Hondo lﬁ;
At. Paso ",g;

U.D. Jandia ":‘,-

A D. Huracan (@)

At. Paso ",g;
Fund. Pal mas ﬁv
At. Paso ‘g

Jvt. Laguna @
At. Paso ",gp

At. Paso ",gp
Arucas C.F.
At. Paso ",gp
Vet.Del Pilar &
At. Paso ",g;

Fund. Tenerife &/

2
%

VI SI TANTE

@' A. D. Huracan

% C.D. Tenerife

.
W Las Pal mas

",g; At. Paso
ETQ Charco At. A
",g; At. Paso

@Gran Canari a

AININININ(O|IOIN|O(FRP|[O|FRP|IRP|IP|IWIOIN|IRP|IO[FRLI[INW|IO|PSR|IFPLP[IN|IFP|IN]|PF

WINIWIO|FRP|[W|IFPIOIN|O[FRP|IOIN|IFP[P|IOIN|IFI[FRP[PIO|IN|O[OIN|FRP|FR|O|PF

",g; At. Paso

",g; At . Paso

f;v Fund. Pal mas
",gp At. Paso

@ Jvt. Laguna
",g; At. Paso

",g; At. Paso
Arucas C. F.
",g; At. Paso

@ Vet.Del Pilar
",g; At . Paso

5! Fund. Tenerife
",g; At. Paso

v# C.D. Sobradillo
“,g; At. Paso

% O Maritim

",gp At. Paso

“,g; At. Paso

<2 C.D. 35600

",gp At. Paso

E U. D. Longuera
",g; At. Paso

12:
12:
12:
16:
12:
13:
11:
16:
12:
13:
11:
13:
13:
13:
16:
13:
14:
11:
13:
13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
11:
12:
16:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
30
15
00
15
00
15
00
30

00
15
00
15
00
00
00
00
00
30
00
00



FUTBOLTENERIFE.COM

30

31

32

33

34

11- 05- 2024
19- 05- 2024
25-05-2024
01- 06- 2024
08- 06- 2024

AININOy/5
N b,
& o,

o8

3
&

A &
4 Chuz pet®

4 <
#0¢ ryraor o

CALENDARIO CADETE AUTONOMICO CANARIAS 2023-24

AT. PASO
At. Paso fg ‘L C.D. Marino
C.D. Sobradillo "@ At. Paso
At. Paso "@ lﬁ'} Bco. Hondo
O.I\/hritirra-@ "@At. Paso
At. Paso "@ -“:,- U. D. Jandia

12: 00
11: 00
12: 00
16: 00
11: 00



